
 

45th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS in Nanning (CHN)

Men's

Qualification
 FRI 3 OCT 2014

Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

1 655 BERKI Krisztian HUN 16.066 Q7.000 9.066

2 827 NADDOUR Alexander USA 15.633 Q6.800 8.833

3 793 BERTONCELJ Saso SLO 15.558 Q6.500 9.058

4 591 UDE Filip CRO 15.533 Q6.500 9.033

5 624 TOMMASONE Cyril FRA 15.500 Q6.800 8.700

6 590 SELIGMAN Robert CRO 15.466 Q6.400 9.066

7 545 LIKHOVITSKIY Andrey BLR 15.333 Q6.600 8.733

8 627 KEATINGS Daniel GBR 15.333 Q7.100 8.233

9 515 MERDINYAN Harutyum ARM 15.250 R16.600 8.650

10 783 BELYAVSKIY David RUS 15.233 R26.600 8.633

11 631 WHITLOCK Max GBR 15.233 R37.200 8.033

12 695 UCHIMURA Kohei JPN 15.1666.200 8.966

13 657 HIDVEGI Vid HUN 14.9666.600 8.366

14 826 MIKULAK Samuel USA 14.9336.000 8.933

15 579 YOU Hao CHN 14.9336.400 8.533

16 799 HEGI Oliver SUI 14.9006.200 8.700

17 534 STEPKO Oleg AZE 14.9006.400 8.500

18 691 NONOMURA Shogo JPN 14.8666.200 8.666

19 797 BUCHER Pascal SUI 14.7666.100 8.666

20 832 AZIMOV Abdulla UZB 14.7006.000 8.700

21 706 SHIN Dong Hyen KOR 14.6506.500 8.150

22 628 PURVIS Daniel GBR 14.6416.100 8.541

23 833 FOKIN Anton UZB 14.6335.800 8.833

24 703 LEE Hyeok Jung KOR 14.6336.200 8.433

25 563 IKEDA Kenneth CAN 14.6086.200 8.408

26 804 KAEWPANYA Rartchawat THA 14.6006.400 8.200

27 514 DAVTYAN Artur ARM 14.5665.700 8.866

28 796 BAUMANN Christian SUI 14.5665.800 8.766

29 825 LEYVA Danell USA 14.5666.000 8.566

30 575 DENG Shudi CHN 14.5666.400 8.166

31 555 SASAKI JUNIOR Sergio BRA 14.5666.500 8.066

32 694 TANAKA Yusuke JPN 14.5086.000 8.508

33 803 MICHNAK Slavomir SVK 14.5006.000 8.500

34 830 WHITTENBURG Donnell USA 14.4665.900 8.566

35 566 PAYNE Jackson CAN 14.4666.300 8.166

36 683 EDALLI Ludovico ITA 14.4335.800 8.633

37 774 BATAGA Cristian Ioan ROU 14.4336.100 8.333

38 780 URSACHE Alexandru Andrei ROU 14.4336.200 8.233

39 828 OROZCO John USA 14.4006.100 8.300

40 686 PRINCIPI Paolo ITA 14.3666.000 8.366

41 576 LIN Chaopan CHN 14.3416.000 8.341

42 639 TOBA Andreas GER 14.3335.800 8.533
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43 820 SEMIANKIV Maksym UKR 14.3336.000 8.333

44 546 MIKHALITSYN Vasili BLR 14.3336.200 8.133

45 728 DE VRIES Boudewijn NED 14.3005.800 8.500

46 689 KAMEYAMA Kohei JPN 14.3006.900 7.400

47 632 WILSON Nile GBR 14.2665.600 8.666

48 574 CHENG Ran CHN 14.2666.300 7.966

49 821 SIENICHKIN Andrii UKR 14.2336.600 7.633

50 798 GISCHARD Benjamin SUI 14.2005.600 8.600

51 549 BARRETTO JUNIOR Francisco Carlos BRA 14.2005.800 8.400

52 541 VOLKAERT Siemon BEL 14.2006.300 7.900

53 809 LEE Chih Kai TPE 14.1666.200 7.966

54 723 CORRAL BARRON Daniel MEX 14.1666.700 7.466

55 790 GAN Zi Jie Gabriel SIN 14.1335.300 8.833

56 680 BARTOLINI Nicola ITA 14.0665.600 8.466

57 532 PAKHNYUK Petro AZE 14.0336.400 7.633

58 582 CALVO MORENO Jossimar Orlando COL 14.0336.900 7.133

59 614 KANERVA Juho FIN 14.0165.900 8.116

60 581 CALVO AGUDELO Carlos Alberto COL 14.0005.500 8.500

61 519 TSUKAHARA Naoya AUS 13.9665.500 8.466

62 542 BARKALAU Dzmitry BLR 13.9665.800 8.166

63 562 CLAY Zachary CAN 13.9335.800 8.133

64 659 VECSERNYES David HUN 13.9005.600 8.300

65 584 MUNOZ PEREZ Jhonny Alexander COL 13.9006.200 7.700

66 786 KUKSENKOV Nikolai RUS 13.8666.100 7.766

67 807 HSU Ping Chien TPE 13.8666.300 7.566

68 676 SHATILOV Alexander ISR 13.8335.200 8.633

69 539 SCHROE Kristof BEL 13.8335.300 8.533

70 630 TULLOCH Courtney GBR 13.8335.800 8.033

71 690 KATO Ryohei JPN 13.8336.100 7.733

72 758 PALMA SIMOES Gustavo POR 13.8336.200 7.633

73 744 MCGOWAN Reid NZL 13.8005.100 8.700

74 823 YERMAK Mykyta UKR 13.8006.200 7.600

75 654 BABOS Adam HUN 13.7665.300 8.466

76 638 LIEBRICH Helge GER 13.7665.400 8.366

77 641 CHATZIEFSTATHIOU Georgios Christos GRE 13.7415.300 8.441

78 702 KIM Hansol KOR 13.7335.200 8.533

79 674 GLAZER Eyal ISR 13.7335.300 8.433

80 502 METIDJI Hellal ALG 13.7005.400 8.300

81 672 SMITH Andrew IRL 13.6335.300 8.333

82 571 GONZALEZ SEPULVEDA Enrique Tomas CHI 13.6335.400 8.233

83 818 PETROSIAN Georgii UKR 13.6335.600 8.033

84 778 NISTOR Ioan Laurentiu ROU 13.6335.700 7.933
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85 722 CERVANTES QUEZADA Javier MEX 13.6336.000 7.633

86 836 SHAULOV Eduard UZB 13.6004.800 8.800

87 763 RI Se Gwang PRK 13.6005.300 8.300

88 779 RADEANU Daniel Petrica Vasile ROU 13.6005.500 8.100

89 608 LOPEZ Ruben ESP 13.6005.600 8.000

89 642 ILIOPOULOS Nikolaos GRE 13.6005.600 8.000

91 554 OYAKAWA MARIANO Arthur BRA 13.5665.600 7.966

92 535 GENTGES Maxime BEL 13.5665.800 7.766

93 544 BYKAU Artsiom BLR 13.5335.200 8.333

94 540 VERBAEYS Jimmy BEL 13.5335.300 8.233

95 841 DINH Phuong Thanh VIE 13.5335.500 8.033

96 731 VAN ASSCHE Anthony NED 13.5005.300 8.200

97 788 STRETOVICH Ivan RUS 13.5005.800 7.700

98 812 ARICAN Ferhat TUR 13.5006.000 7.500

99 594 FRANDSEN Marcus DEN 13.4665.200 8.266

100 741 DONE Kristofer NZL 13.4665.300 8.166

101 621 AUGIS Axel FRA 13.4665.700 7.766

101 834 MASHARIPOV Otabek UZB 13.4665.700 7.766

103 743 KOUDINOV Mikhail NZL 13.4335.000 8.433

104 808 HUANG Ta Yu TPE 13.4335.300 8.133

105 802 YUSOF Eddy SUI 13.4005.100 8.300

106 718 PALGEN Sascha LUX 13.4005.300 8.100

106 777 MUNTEAN Andrei Vasile ROU 13.4005.300 8.100

108 647 PETROUNIAS Eleftherios GRE 13.3665.300 8.066

109 822 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR 13.3666.500 6.866

110 701 PETRISHKO Maxim KAZ 13.3335.000 8.333

111 527 KRANZLMUELLER Severin AUT 13.3335.100 8.233

112 523 BRAITSCH Florian AUT 13.3335.200 8.133

113 586 SANDOVAL AFANADOR Javier COL 13.3335.300 8.033

114 567 SMITH Jay Hugh CAN 13.3335.600 7.733

115 623 GOBAUX Julien FRA 13.3335.700 7.633

116 751 RZEPA Adam POL 13.3005.900 7.400

117 715 GUSCINAS Rokas LTU 13.3006.300 7.000

118 625 ZONA Jim FRA 13.2665.400 7.866

119 696 GORBACHEV Stepan KAZ 13.2665.600 7.666

120 724 PRIETO ANGEL Adrian Efrain MEX 13.2415.300 7.941

121 658 TALAS Bence HUN 13.2335.100 8.133

122 759 HAN Jong Hyok PRK 13.2335.200 8.033

123 610 TALLON FERNANDEZ Alberto ESP 13.2335.300 7.933

124 730 SCHMIDT Casimir NED 13.2005.400 7.800

125 661 BAHADUR Dhan IND 13.2005.800 7.400

126 516 MERCIECA Michael AUS 13.1335.400 7.733
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127 768 RIVERA Luis PUR 13.1335.900 7.233

128 645 MARAS Vlasios GRE 13.1005.000 8.100

129 720 BONILLA RUIZ Rodolfo Heron MEX 13.1005.300 7.800

130 837 FUENMAYOR BERROETA Jostyn VEN 13.1005.400 7.700

131 757 LOPES ROMERO Diogo POR 13.0665.400 7.666

132 764 RYANG Kuk Chol PRK 13.0665.500 7.566

133 522 WIWATOWSKI Luke AUS 13.0334.900 8.133

134 635 DAUSER Lukas GER 13.0004.500 8.500

135 735 CONRADI Marcus NOR 13.0005.500 7.500

136 685 OTTAVI Paolo ITA 12.9665.000 7.966

137 508 AREAN Andres Alejandro ARG 12.9335.000 7.933

138 598 WINTHER Joachim DEN 12.9004.300 8.600

139 636 HAMBUECHEN Fabian GER 12.8335.300 7.533

140 784 IGNATYEV Nikita RUS 12.8335.700 7.133

141 678 SOROKINE Michael ISR 12.8004.400 8.400

142 528 LEIMLEHNER Fabian AUT 12.8004.800 8.000

143 742 FIELD Brandon NZL 12.7414.700 8.041

144 810 LIN Yi­Chieh TPE 12.7415.400 7.341

145 805 KRIANGKUM Robert Tee THA 12.7334.900 7.833

146 607 BOTELLA PEREZ Isaac ESP 12.7335.000 7.733

147 520 WADSWORTH Luke AUS 12.7335.200 7.533

148 601 EL SAHARTY Mohamed Sherif EGY 12.7335.400 7.333

149 583 GIRALDO LOPEZ Jorge Hugo COL 12.7005.700 7.000

150 704 LEE Sangwook KOR 12.7005.900 6.800

151 599 GOMEZ BARRENO Daniel ECU 12.6664.400 8.266

152 664 PATRA Rakesh IND 12.6664.600 8.066

153 615 KIRMES Karl Oskar FIN 12.6665.100 7.566

154 604 KARAWYA Moustafa EGY 12.6665.300 7.366

154 727 BLETTERMAN Michel NED 12.6665.300 7.366

156 620 ANTONIOTTI Kevin FRA 12.6665.500 7.166

157 772 ALDAYANI Ahmed QAT 12.6666.000 6.666

158 603 HOSSAMELDIN GAWDAT Sherif EGY 12.6004.400 8.200

159 503 REGHIB Mohamed ALG 12.6004.700 7.900

160 754 DA COSTA ALMEIDA Bernardo POR 12.6004.800 7.800

161 749 KULESZA Roman POL 12.6004.900 7.700

162 708 YUN Jin Seong KOR 12.6005.600 7.000

163 606 ALVAREZ SERRANO Roberto ESP 12.5834.700 7.883

164 733 ZONDERLAND Epke NED 12.5664.400 8.166

165 737 KALVO Odin Martin Dessard NOR 12.5334.500 8.033

166 740 BISHOP David NZL 12.5004.600 7.900

167 755 FILIPE DE ARAUJO Luis POR 12.4664.700 7.766

168 673 REINHARDSSON Valgard ISL 12.4503.800 8.650
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169 509 BRACCO Nicolas ARG 12.4334.300 8.133

170 551 DE SOUZA BITENCOURT Lucas BRA 12.4335.400 7.033

171 592 SOLOVJEV Svjatoslav CZE 12.4004.100 8.300

172 616 NIVA Heikki FIN 12.4004.300 8.100

173 633 NOZADZE Paata GEO 12.4004.700 7.700

174 600 ABD ELFATTAH Karim Ayman EGY 12.4004.800 7.600

175 769 RODRIGUEZ Alexander PUR 12.4005.600 6.800

176 736 GIACHINO Pietro NOR 12.3665.400 6.966

177 760 KIM Jin Hyok PRK 12.3665.700 6.666

178 838 FUENTES BUSTAMANTE Jose Luis VEN 12.3665.900 6.466

179 739 SKJERAHAUG Stian NOR 12.3666.000 6.366

180 781 PATTERSON Ryan RSA 12.3334.800 7.533

181 766 PEREZ RIVERA Tristian PUR 12.2664.900 7.366

182 548 TSAREVICH Aliaksandr BLR 12.2665.400 6.866

183 726 CROVETTO Kevin MON 12.2334.200 8.033

184 814 BONCUK Coskun TUR 12.2334.500 7.733

185 816 ONDER Ahmet TUR 12.2334.600 7.633

186 765 MORALES CASADO Rafael PUR 12.2335.800 6.433

187 653 SHEK Wai Hung HKG 12.2004.200 8.000

188 716 KUZMICKAS Tomas LTU 12.2004.400 7.800

189 511 MARTINEZ Mauro ARG 12.1664.700 7.466

190 677 SHECHTER Yair ISR 12.1334.400 7.733

191 717 TVOROGAL Robert LTU 12.1335.300 6.833

192 748 KOWALENKO Maksim POL 12.1004.800 7.300

193 646 MARKOUSIS Dimitrios GRE 12.0334.500 7.533

194 557 ANGELOV Martin BUL 12.0004.600 7.400

195 700 NAM Nikolay KAZ 12.0005.000 7.000

196 637 HERDER Philipp GER 11.9665.500 6.466

197 791 TAY Kai Cheng Timothy SIN 11.9334.200 7.733

198 501 BOURGUIEG Mohamed Abdeldjalil ALG 11.9334.600 7.333

199 725 ROMERO MORAN Jaime Humberto MEX 11.9334.800 7.133

200 697 KORNEV Ilya KAZ 11.9005.200 6.700

201 552 HYPOLITO Diego BRA 11.8664.600 7.266

202 831 ABDURAKHIMOV Rasuljon UZB 11.8334.600 7.233

203 609 PEREZ MARCHANT Julian ESP 11.8004.300 7.500

204 561 TUDZHAROV Iliya BUL 11.7664.600 7.166

205 559 DIMITROV Dimitar BUL 11.7664.800 6.966

206 844 LE Thanh Tung VIE 11.7333.900 7.833

207 679 YANUKA Moran ISR 11.7335.300 6.433

208 746 CECOT Sebastian POL 11.6914.400 7.291

209 669 FOX Daniel IRL 11.6003.300 8.300

210 667 BEHAN Kieran IRL 11.6003.600 8.000
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211 510 CORDOBA Nicolas ARG 11.5664.600 6.966

212 756 FRAGOSO Francisco POR 11.5005.300 6.200

213 670 MAKOWSKE Ian IRL 11.4835.000 6.483

214 573 PINA VALENZUELA Felipe Andres CHI 11.4664.000 7.466

215 512 MELCHIORI Juan Sebastian ARG 11.4004.800 6.600

216 813 BAS Abdulkadir TUR 11.3664.300 7.066

217 605 SHALABY Tarek Hamdy EGY 11.3004.400 6.900

218 663 PATHAK Chandan IND 11.3005.100 6.200

219 665 RANA Aditya IND 11.2664.200 7.066

219 843 HOANG Cuong VIE 11.2664.200 7.066

221 572 GONZALEZ VALENZUELA Juan Pablo CHI 11.2664.500 6.766

222 536 KENIS Daan BEL 11.1665.400 5.766

223 595 FUGLSIG Joao DEN 11.1333.900 7.233

224 811 LU Hung­Sheng TPE 11.1334.400 6.733

225 662 KUMAR Ashish IND 11.1335.300 5.833

226 840 DANG Nam VIE 11.1005.100 6.000

227 687 AL­HMOOD Majdi JOR 11.0834.800 6.283

228 839 TREJO BASALO Adickxon Gabriel VEN 11.0664.300 6.766

229 569 ALVAREZ VERGARA Joel CHI 10.9663.800 7.166

230 688 ALSQOUR Adham JOR 10.9415.100 5.841

231 613 HOLOPAINEN Kasper FIN 10.9333.400 7.533

232 525 HOECK Vinzenz AUT 10.9004.500 6.400

233 787 POLIASHOV Vladislav RUS 10.8335.100 5.733

234 738 LARSEN Torry NOR 10.7413.800 6.941

235 845 PHAM PHUOC Hung VIE 10.6334.800 5.833

236 526 KRANZLMUELLER Lukas AUT 10.6003.600 7.000

237 792 TAY Wei An Terry SIN 10.6003.800 6.800

238 771 TORRES Alexis PUR 10.5665.200 5.366

239 521 WAN Trenten AUS 10.5334.700 5.833

240 817 SAMILOGLU Umit TUR 10.4663.900 6.566

241 593 BUUS Jacob DEN 10.4332.900 7.533

242 652 POON Chun Kit HKG 10.3334.200 6.133

243 650 LIU Kam Wah HKG 10.2003.400 6.800

244 556 ALEKSANDROV Yordan BUL 10.1663.800 6.366

245 530 KHALILBAYLI Ughur AZE 10.1335.100 5.033

246 560 MARINOV Hristos BUL 10.1254.800 5.325

247 570 BRUNO DECIDET Christian CHI 10.0333.400 6.633

248 789 BIN MUHAMMAD JUFRIE Aizat SIN 9.8662.200 7.666

249 648 VEGA LOPEZ Jorge Alfredo GUA 9.8333.300 6.533

250 773 ALYAHRI Malek QAT 9.7664.800 4.966

251 651 NG Kiu Chung HKG 9.4003.700 5.700

252 587 KOROSTELJEV Andrej CRO 8.3003.800 8.500 ­4.0
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253 698 BABYLOV Nurbol KAZ 4.9663.300 5.666 ­4.0

254 505 EPALANGA Jose ANG 2.5331.400 7.133 ­6.0

255 533 SAFAROV Eldar AZE 0.0000.000 0.000

255 589 MOZNIK Marijo CRO 0.0000.000 0.000

255 617 TUUHA Tomi FIN 0.0000.000 0.000

255 682 CINGOLANI Andrea ITA 0.0000.000 0.000

255 750 PIWOWARSKI Jakub POL 0.0000.000 0.000

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty Q Qualified for Pommel Horse Final Rx Reserve for Pommel Horse Final

Pommel Horse
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  545 LIKHOVITSKIY Andrey BLR 15.333 8.733  7

627 KEATINGS Daniel GBR 15.333 8.233  8

  783 BELYAVSKIY David RUS 15.233 8.633  10

631 WHITLOCK Max GBR 15.233 8.033  11

  826 MIKULAK Samuel USA 14.933 8.933  14

579 YOU Hao CHN 14.933 8.533  15

  799 HEGI Oliver SUI 14.900 8.700  16

534 STEPKO Oleg AZE 14.900 8.500  17

  833 FOKIN Anton UZB 14.633 8.833  23

703 LEE Hyeok Jung KOR 14.633 8.433  24

  514 DAVTYAN Artur ARM 14.566 8.866  27

796 BAUMANN Christian SUI 14.566 8.766  28

825 LEYVA Danell USA 14.566 8.566  29

575 DENG Shudi CHN 14.566 8.166  30

555 SASAKI JUNIOR Sergio BRA 14.566 8.066  31

  830 WHITTENBURG Donnell USA 14.466 8.566  34

566 PAYNE Jackson CAN 14.466 8.166  35

  683 EDALLI Ludovico ITA 14.433 8.633  36

774 BATAGA Cristian Ioan ROU 14.433 8.333  37

780 URSACHE Alexandru Andrei ROU 14.433 8.233  38

  639 TOBA Andreas GER 14.333 8.533  42

820 SEMIANKIV Maksym UKR 14.333 8.333  43

546 MIKHALITSYN Vasili BLR 14.333 8.133  44

  728 DE VRIES Boudewijn NED 14.300 8.500  45

689 KAMEYAMA Kohei JPN 14.300 7.400  46
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  632 WILSON Nile GBR 14.266 8.666  47

574 CHENG Ran CHN 14.266 7.966  48

  798 GISCHARD Benjamin SUI 14.200 8.600  50

549 BARRETTO JUNIOR Francisco Carlos BRA 14.200 8.400  51

541 VOLKAERT Siemon BEL 14.200 7.900  52

  809 LEE Chih Kai TPE 14.166 7.966  53

723 CORRAL BARRON Daniel MEX 14.166 7.466  54

  532 PAKHNYUK Petro AZE 14.033 7.633  57

582 CALVO MORENO Jossimar Orlando COL 14.033 7.133  58

  519 TSUKAHARA Naoya AUS 13.966 8.466  61

542 BARKALAU Dzmitry BLR 13.966 8.166  62

  659 VECSERNYES David HUN 13.900 8.300  64

584 MUNOZ PEREZ Jhonny Alexander COL 13.900 7.700  65

  786 KUKSENKOV Nikolai RUS 13.866 7.766  66

807 HSU Ping Chien TPE 13.866 7.566  67

  676 SHATILOV Alexander ISR 13.833 8.633  68

539 SCHROE Kristof BEL 13.833 8.533  69

630 TULLOCH Courtney GBR 13.833 8.033  70

690 KATO Ryohei JPN 13.833 7.733  71

758 PALMA SIMOES Gustavo POR 13.833 7.633  72

  744 MCGOWAN Reid NZL 13.800 8.700  73

823 YERMAK Mykyta UKR 13.800 7.600  74

  654 BABOS Adam HUN 13.766 8.466  75

638 LIEBRICH Helge GER 13.766 8.366  76

  702 KIM Hansol KOR 13.733 8.533  78

674 GLAZER Eyal ISR 13.733 8.433  79

GAM006901_77A 1.0 Report Created SAT 4 OCT 2014 22:00 Page 2/7Longines Official Results Provider



 

45th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS in Nanning (CHN)

Men's

Qualification
 FRI 3 OCT 2014

Tie­Break
 

NameBib NOC
Code

Rank Total Execution
Score
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  672 SMITH Andrew IRL 13.633 8.333  81

571 GONZALEZ SEPULVEDA Enrique Tomas CHI 13.633 8.233  82

818 PETROSIAN Georgii UKR 13.633 8.033  83

778 NISTOR Ioan Laurentiu ROU 13.633 7.933  84

722 CERVANTES QUEZADA Javier MEX 13.633 7.633  85

  836 SHAULOV Eduard UZB 13.600 8.800  86

763 RI Se Gwang PRK 13.600 8.300  87

779 RADEANU Daniel Petrica Vasile ROU 13.600 8.100  88

608 LOPEZ Ruben ESP 13.600 8.000 5.600=89

642 ILIOPOULOS Nikolaos GRE 13.600 8.000 5.600=89

  554 OYAKAWA MARIANO Arthur BRA 13.566 7.966  91

535 GENTGES Maxime BEL 13.566 7.766  92

  544 BYKAU Artsiom BLR 13.533 8.333  93

540 VERBAEYS Jimmy BEL 13.533 8.233  94

841 DINH Phuong Thanh VIE 13.533 8.033  95

  731 VAN ASSCHE Anthony NED 13.500 8.200  96

788 STRETOVICH Ivan RUS 13.500 7.700  97

812 ARICAN Ferhat TUR 13.500 7.500  98

  594 FRANDSEN Marcus DEN 13.466 8.266  99

741 DONE Kristofer NZL 13.466 8.166  100

621 AUGIS Axel FRA 13.466 7.766 5.700=101

834 MASHARIPOV Otabek UZB 13.466 7.766 5.700=101

  743 KOUDINOV Mikhail NZL 13.433 8.433  103

808 HUANG Ta Yu TPE 13.433 8.133  104

  802 YUSOF Eddy SUI 13.400 8.300  105

718 PALGEN Sascha LUX 13.400 8.100 5.300=106

777 MUNTEAN Andrei Vasile ROU 13.400 8.100 5.300=106
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  647 PETROUNIAS Eleftherios GRE 13.366 8.066  108

822 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR 13.366 6.866  109

  701 PETRISHKO Maxim KAZ 13.333 8.333  110

527 KRANZLMUELLER Severin AUT 13.333 8.233  111

523 BRAITSCH Florian AUT 13.333 8.133  112

586 SANDOVAL AFANADOR Javier COL 13.333 8.033  113

567 SMITH Jay Hugh CAN 13.333 7.733  114

623 GOBAUX Julien FRA 13.333 7.633  115

  751 RZEPA Adam POL 13.300 7.400  116

715 GUSCINAS Rokas LTU 13.300 7.000  117

  625 ZONA Jim FRA 13.266 7.866  118

696 GORBACHEV Stepan KAZ 13.266 7.666  119

  658 TALAS Bence HUN 13.233 8.133  121

759 HAN Jong Hyok PRK 13.233 8.033  122

610 TALLON FERNANDEZ Alberto ESP 13.233 7.933  123

  730 SCHMIDT Casimir NED 13.200 7.800  124

661 BAHADUR Dhan IND 13.200 7.400  125

  516 MERCIECA Michael AUS 13.133 7.733  126

768 RIVERA Luis PUR 13.133 7.233  127

  645 MARAS Vlasios GRE 13.100 8.100  128

720 BONILLA RUIZ Rodolfo Heron MEX 13.100 7.800  129

837 FUENMAYOR BERROETA Jostyn VEN 13.100 7.700  130

  757 LOPES ROMERO Diogo POR 13.066 7.666  131

764 RYANG Kuk Chol PRK 13.066 7.566  132

  635 DAUSER Lukas GER 13.000 8.500  134

735 CONRADI Marcus NOR 13.000 7.500  135
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  636 HAMBUECHEN Fabian GER 12.833 7.533  139

784 IGNATYEV Nikita RUS 12.833 7.133  140

  678 SOROKINE Michael ISR 12.800 8.400  141

528 LEIMLEHNER Fabian AUT 12.800 8.000  142

  742 FIELD Brandon NZL 12.741 8.041  143

810 LIN Yi­Chieh TPE 12.741 7.341  144

  805 KRIANGKUM Robert Tee THA 12.733 7.833  145

607 BOTELLA PEREZ Isaac ESP 12.733 7.733  146

520 WADSWORTH Luke AUS 12.733 7.533  147

601 EL SAHARTY Mohamed Sherif EGY 12.733 7.333  148

  583 GIRALDO LOPEZ Jorge Hugo COL 12.700 7.000  149

704 LEE Sangwook KOR 12.700 6.800  150

  599 GOMEZ BARRENO Daniel ECU 12.666 8.266  151

664 PATRA Rakesh IND 12.666 8.066  152

615 KIRMES Karl Oskar FIN 12.666 7.566  153

604 KARAWYA Moustafa EGY 12.666 7.366 5.300=154

727 BLETTERMAN Michel NED 12.666 7.366 5.300=154

620 ANTONIOTTI Kevin FRA 12.666 7.166  156

772 ALDAYANI Ahmed QAT 12.666 6.666  157

  603 HOSSAMELDIN GAWDAT Sherif EGY 12.600 8.200  158

503 REGHIB Mohamed ALG 12.600 7.900  159

754 DA COSTA ALMEIDA Bernardo POR 12.600 7.800  160

749 KULESZA Roman POL 12.600 7.700  161

708 YUN Jin Seong KOR 12.600 7.000  162

  509 BRACCO Nicolas ARG 12.433 8.133  169

551 DE SOUZA BITENCOURT Lucas BRA 12.433 7.033  170
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  592 SOLOVJEV Svjatoslav CZE 12.400 8.300  171

616 NIVA Heikki FIN 12.400 8.100  172

633 NOZADZE Paata GEO 12.400 7.700  173

600 ABD ELFATTAH Karim Ayman EGY 12.400 7.600  174

769 RODRIGUEZ Alexander PUR 12.400 6.800  175

  736 GIACHINO Pietro NOR 12.366 6.966  176

760 KIM Jin Hyok PRK 12.366 6.666  177

838 FUENTES BUSTAMANTE Jose Luis VEN 12.366 6.466  178

739 SKJERAHAUG Stian NOR 12.366 6.366  179

  766 PEREZ RIVERA Tristian PUR 12.266 7.366  181

548 TSAREVICH Aliaksandr BLR 12.266 6.866  182

  726 CROVETTO Kevin MON 12.233 8.033  183

814 BONCUK Coskun TUR 12.233 7.733  184

816 ONDER Ahmet TUR 12.233 7.633  185

765 MORALES CASADO Rafael PUR 12.233 6.433  186

  653 SHEK Wai Hung HKG 12.200 8.000  187

716 KUZMICKAS Tomas LTU 12.200 7.800  188

  677 SHECHTER Yair ISR 12.133 7.733  190

717 TVOROGAL Robert LTU 12.133 6.833  191

  557 ANGELOV Martin BUL 12.000 7.400  194

700 NAM Nikolay KAZ 12.000 7.000  195

  791 TAY Kai Cheng Timothy SIN 11.933 7.733  197

501 BOURGUIEG Mohamed Abdeldjalil ALG 11.933 7.333  198

725 ROMERO MORAN Jaime Humberto MEX 11.933 7.133  199

  561 TUDZHAROV Iliya BUL 11.766 7.166  204

559 DIMITROV Dimitar BUL 11.766 6.966  205
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  844 LE Thanh Tung VIE 11.733 7.833  206

679 YANUKA Moran ISR 11.733 6.433  207

  669 FOX Daniel IRL 11.600 8.300  209

667 BEHAN Kieran IRL 11.600 8.000  210

  605 SHALABY Tarek Hamdy EGY 11.300 6.900  217

663 PATHAK Chandan IND 11.300 6.200  218

  665 RANA Aditya IND 11.266 7.066 4.200=219

843 HOANG Cuong VIE 11.266 7.066 4.200=219

572 GONZALEZ VALENZUELA Juan Pablo CHI 11.266 6.766  221

  595 FUGLSIG Joao DEN 11.133 7.233  223

811 LU Hung­Sheng TPE 11.133 6.733  224

662 KUMAR Ashish IND 11.133 5.833  225

  526 KRANZLMUELLER Lukas AUT 10.600 7.000  236

792 TAY Wei An Terry SIN 10.600 6.800  237

  533 SAFAROV Eldar AZE 0.000 0.000 0.000=255

589 MOZNIK Marijo CRO 0.000 0.000 0.000=255

617 TUUHA Tomi FIN 0.000 0.000 0.000=255

682 CINGOLANI Andrea ITA 0.000 0.000 0.000=255

750 PIWOWARSKI Jakub POL 0.000 0.000 0.000=255

Note:
Tie­break rules

Tie will be broken by the following criteria:

1. The highest Execution score

2. The highest Difficulty score

3. If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification

 

Legend:

Pommel Horse
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